
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

26 

12 

033 

49 

56 

88 

48 

3 

328 

078 

077 

083 

Name 

EMILIO VALVERDE / KAIL SIBAUSTE 

MARIO BARCENAS 

LUIS RAMIREZ 

SEBASTIAN  NG 

PARKER CHASE 

MAURO SANTAMARIA 

GIANNI ALESSANDRIA 

CARLOS R HERRERA 

JACOBO  CHOCRON 

MAX SCHUBERT 

MAURICIO ESSES 

IVAN SALERNO 

Class 

TCR PANAMA 

TCR PANAMA 

TCR PANAMA 

TCR PANAMA 

TCR PANAMA 

TCR PANAMA 

TCR PANAMA 

TCR PANAMA 

TCR PANAMA 

TCR PANAMA 

TCR PANAMA 

TCR PANAMA 

Total points 

75 

50 

49 

35 

34 

30 

28 

26 

26 

24 

18 

16 

R3.  

15 

6 

8 

10 

4 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R1.  

30 

22 

25 

0 

12 

16 

6 

14 

18 

20 

8 

10 

R2.  

30 

22 

16 

25 

18 

14 

20 

12 

8 

4 

10 

6 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - ELIAS VIRUET 

Race Director - JAVIER MONTENEGRO- MICHAEL CEBALLOS 

COMISARIOS DEPORTIVOS -  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autódromo Panamá S.A ruc 155741776-2-2023 

GT CHALLENGE LAS AMERICAS 
CATEGORÍA TCR PANAMÁ 

TOTALES TCR - PANAMA 

Autodromo Panama 2.5 2.500 km 


